Market Report
Thursday, Jan. 31, 2013
An active trade on weigh cows, market was higher. Heiferettes were steady, bulls higher.
Thank you for the business.
Weigh Ups
Young & Feeding Cows: $80 to $92 Full & Low Yielding Cows: $70 to $83
High Yielding Cows: $77 to $88 Bulls: $93 to $1.10

Upcoming Sales
Thurs., Feb. 7: No Sale Thurs., Feb. 21: Special Feeder Sale
Sat., Feb. 9: Mark the date-Midwest Livestock Auctioneers - Thurs., Feb. 28: Regular S ale
Contest with a Special Feeder & Replacement Heifer Sale  Thurs., March 7: Special Bred Female & Regular Sale
and don't forget BULL BASH! (est. 4,000 hd) along with Pasture View Angus Bull Sale, selling 50 bulls
Mon., Feb. 11: Logterman Family Angus & Hereford Bull - at 1:30 p.m.-CHANGE FROM OUR CALENDAR MAILING!
Sale Thurs., March 14: Special Feeder Sale
Thurs., Feb. 14: Special Bred Female, Regular Sale & Sun., March 17: O'Neill Angus Bull Sale
R&D Angus Bull Sale (selling 50 bulls)

| For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054 |

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video Valentine Livestock is an
auction company-Cattle Country Video: approved NHTC market (Non
cattlecountryvideo.com Contact Greg Arendt Hormone Treated Catile)

1-800-682-4874 or (402) 376-3611 * www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: (402) 376-4703 or (402) 376-4701  Greg Nielsen, Fieldman Cell: (402) 389-0833

Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com
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